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propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
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пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
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TAX YEAR: 2024-2025

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY WILSONVILLE

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 33340000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112 424,459,909 5,009,038,021

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.5% 8.5% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED                   79,146,162           79,146,162 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.5206                         2.5206              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 199,495.82 199,495.82

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0398 0.0398

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 182,466.21 182,466.21

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 16,893.50 16,893.50

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 199,359.71 199,359.71

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 136.11 136.11

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 182,466.21 182,466.21

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 182,466.21 182,466.21

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 182,466.21 182,466.21

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 182,466.21 182,466.21

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             4,584,578,112        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 44,179.39 44,179.39

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0096 0.0096

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 44,011.95 44,011.95

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 44,011.95 44,011.95

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 167.44 167.44

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 44,011.95 44,011.95

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 44,011.95 44,011.95

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 44,011.95 44,011.95

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 44,011.95 44,011.95

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             4,584,578,112        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 190,283.20 190,283.20

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0415 0.0415

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 190,259.99 190,259.99

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 190,259.99 190,259.99

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 23.21 23.21

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 190,259.99 190,259.99

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 190,259.99 190,259.99

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 190,259.99 190,259.99

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 190,259.99 190,259.99

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             4,584,578,112        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,957.31 3,957.31

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0008 0.0008

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,667.66 3,667.66

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,667.66 3,667.66

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 289.65 289.65

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,667.66 3,667.66

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,667.66 3,667.66

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,667.66 3,667.66

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,667.66 3,667.66

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             4,584,578,112

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 31,452.68 31,452.68

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0068 0.0068

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 31,175.13 31,175.13

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 31,175.13 31,175.13

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 277.55 277.55

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 31,175.13 31,175.13

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 31,175.13 31,175.13

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 31,175.13 31,175.13

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 31,175.13 31,175.13

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             4,584,578,112        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,957.31 3,957.31

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0008 0.0008

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,667.66 3,667.66

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,667.66 3,667.66

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 289.65 289.65

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,667.66                      3,667.66

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,667.66 3,667.66

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,667.66                      3,667.66

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,667.66 3,667.66

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,354,306             123,981,082       4,708,335,388        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 97.4% 2.6% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 29,181.19 29,181.19

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0061 0.0061

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 27,964.56 27,964.56

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 756.28 756.28

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 28,720.84 28,720.84

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 460.35 460.35

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 27,964.56 27,964.56

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 27,964.56 27,964.56

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 27,964.56 27,964.56

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 27,964.56 27,964.56

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 64 TVF&R

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30041400

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             424,459,909       5,009,038,021        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.5% 8.5% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5252 1.5252

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 120,713.73 120,713.73

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0240 0.0240

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 110,029.87 110,029.87

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 10,187.04 10,187.04

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 120,216.91 120,216.91

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 496.82 496.82

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 110,029.87                  110,029.87

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 110,029.87 110,029.87

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 110,029.87 110,029.87

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 110,029.87 110,029.87

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             424,459,909       5,009,038,021        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.5% 8.5% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,548.15 5,548.15

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0011 0.0011

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,043.04 5,043.04

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 466.91 466.91

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,509.95 5,509.95

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 38.20 38.20

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,043.04                      5,043.04

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,043.04 5,043.04

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,043.04                      5,043.04

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,043.04 5,043.04

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH WEST LINN/WILSONVILLE

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30117000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,979,480,557             94,775,500         4,074,256,057        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 97.7% 2.3% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.8684 4.8684

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 385,315.18 385,315.18

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0945 0.0945

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 376,060.91 376,060.91

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 8,956.28 8,956.28

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 385,017.19 385,017.19

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 297.99 297.99

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 376,060.91                  376,060.91

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 376,060.91 376,060.91

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 376,060.91                  376,060.91

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 376,060.91 376,060.91

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,580,380,170             424,389,909       5,004,770,079        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 91.5% 8.5% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 7,645.52 7,645.52

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0015 0.0015

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 6,870.57 6,870.57

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 636.58 636.58

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 7,507.15 7,507.15

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 138.37 138.37

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 6,870.57 6,870.57

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 6,870.57 6,870.57

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 6,870.57 6,870.57

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 6,870.57 6,870.57

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,584,578,112             4,584,578,112        

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 82,807,167

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 3,661,005

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 79,146,162 79,146,162         

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 514.45 514.45

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 458.46 458.46

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 458.46 458.46

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 55.99 55.99

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 458.46 458.46

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 458.46 458.46

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 458.46 458.46

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 458.46 458.46

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008992

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,022,243.93 1,022,243.93 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2266 0.2266 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 981,676.01 981,676.01

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 37,896.59 37,896.59

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,019,572.60 1,019,572.60

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2,671.33 2,671.33

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 981,676.01 981,676.01

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 981,676.01 981,676.01

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 981,676.01 981,676.01

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 981,676.01 981,676.01

CITY WILSONVILE, TWIST #24 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


